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HOLOGIC INC.

ISIN:  US4364401012

Overview

2024/09/03 16:26:05
Price

81.70 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector Chemical /

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.57% (0.46)

US4364401012
HOLX

Nasdaq

usb

Pharmaceutical /
Health

Stock

17,051 EUR

S&P 500

81.66 USD (100)
81.70 USD (100)
81.24 USD
81.76 USD
81.01 USD
81.24 USD
81.490199 USD
154,039
12,555,225.56
3,152

171

WKN: 436440101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/30 =
2024/08/26 )
2024/08/16 =
2024/08/13 ]
2024/08/12 g

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US4364401012&ID_NOTATION=268071
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US4364401012&ID_NOTATION=268071
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405153
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6db33e62b7f0719f61f56cb933c2d9d8c01904c322a16eb43d15c84259e80528&idfile=60936&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60936%2F2024-08-30%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c6903ddb6c48ae729&time=1725460884&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e79c9442ca39a63dd2c7b9d62d57792b7331a348ad339ff3978e61c30750647a&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ce6e3027441b46fd3&time=1725460884&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2ab6321edcf248468c75097cef362258b9aa5e4867897e38b575485e4e2b5f3d&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=756128b91f2971e7c&time=1725460884&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=41803b2e4af1d703145e0c42ac0f01064c8e81c6903bc0d10bef691061227a76&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ba457f468e8143226&time=1725460884&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f475b8be0f4730ca038234bac11f2ebedfaffd08943f02c31349210336ca771f&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3e93eabe7903daf70&time=1725460884&tool=RSC

HOLOGIC INC.

Details

2024/09/03 16:26:05

Price
81.70 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

ISIN US4364401012
Symbol HOLX
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 17,051 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 81.66 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 81.70 USD (100)
Open 81.24 USD
High 81.76 USD
Low 81.01 USD
Close (prev. day) 81.24 USD
VWAP 81.490199 USD
Volume (pcs) 154,039
Trading volume 12,555,225.56
Number of trades 3,152
Last size 171
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +10.08% +6.42% +2.01%
Perf (abs.) +7.44 +4.90 +1.60
Beta 0.16 0.35 0.59
Volatility 16.40 17.67 22.40

ERSTE

Group

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Vienna Stock 2024/09/ 15:30 73.50 EUR

Exchange 03

Tradegate 2024/09/ 09:30 73.00 EUR
03

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 08:00 73.00 EUR
03

Nasdaq 2024/09/ 16:26 81.70 USD
03

Munich 2024/09/ 08:00 72.50 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

12.56

0.00

80.37 USD (1,135,711)
80.88 USD (1,653,422)
76.73 USD (1,501,111)
73.99 USD (1,689,721)

84.67 USD (2024/08/09)

70.53 USD (2024/01/02)

84.67 USD (2024/08/09)

64.02 USD (2023/10/30)

Number of
trades

4

3,152
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=268071
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850292
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850292
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20903280
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20805657
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21872987

HOLOGIC INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2024/08/
28

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

15:49

08:01

09:10

12:30

08:08

80.29 USD

73.00 EUR

73.00 EUR

72.50 EUR

73.00 EUR

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805005
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805005
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19650631
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323699
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15902

HOLOGIC INC.

Company profile

HOLOGIC

Contact Details
HOLOGIC INC.

250 Campus Drive - 01752 Marlborough
Telefon: +1-508-263-2900
Fax: +

E-mail: info@hologic.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Ludwig Hantson

Amy McBride-
Wendell

Charles
Dockendorff

Christiana
Stamoulis

Nanaz
Mohtashami
Sally Crawford
Scott Garrett
Stacey Stewart
Stephen P.
MacMillan

Karleen Oberton

Paul Malenchini

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@hologic.com
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